
9/18/23, 4:20 PM PwC Mail - VEPL | TR to PRD | INC-2023-00858 | DS4K903645:PWC:ABAP:MM_Company name change_KD:HU_11.09.2023

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=3ebc014e71&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-a:r-241028624849003819%7Cmsg-a:r-22716345763435835… 1/1
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Rushikesh Kishor Dhote (IN) <rushikesh.kishor.dhote@pwc.com> Mon, Sep 18, 2023 at 4:18 PM
To: Vivek Chopade <vivek.chopade@vishvaraj.in>
Cc: "Parin Shah (IN)" <parin.p.shah@pwc.com>, "Rahul Sharma (IN)" <rahul.i.sharma@pwc.com>, "Milap Mehta (IN)"
<milap.mehta@pwc.com>, Manish Daga <manish.daga@vishvaraj.in>, Atish Patil <atish.patil@vishvaraj.in>

Dear Vivek sir 

INC-2023-00858

Please Move Below TR to the Production server on top priority.

DS4K903645:PWC:ABAP:MM_Company name change_KD:HU_11.09.2023

--
Thanks & Regards, 
Rushikesh Dhote
PwC | Consultant | SAP Consulting | Advisory
Mobile: +91 91127 68265
Email: rushikesh.kishor.dhote@pwc.com
PricewaterhouseCoopers Private Limited,
252, Veer Savarkar Marg, Dadar(West), Mumbai 400 028
http://www.pwc.in/
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